
 
 

                             
         

                                    

SCHOOL CLOSURES - SEPTEMBER 2016 - JUNE 2017 
 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM – STARTS TUESDAY 30th AUGUST 2016 

 

Tuesday 30th and Wednesday 31st August - 12.00 pm finish (No school meals) 

Monday 31st October – Friday 4th November – Half Term Holiday 

Thursday 8th December – Exceptional Closure 

Wednesday 21st December – 12.00 pm finish (No school meals) 

Thursday 22nd December – Tuesday 3rd January – Christmas Holiday 

 

 

SPRING TERM -  STARTS WEDNESDAY 4th  JANUARY 2017 

 

Friday 6th January  –  Exceptional Closure – (Parent/Teacher meetings) 

Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February – Half term 

Friday 17th March – St Patrick’s Day Closure 

Thursday 13th April – School closes at 12.00 noon (No school meals) 

Friday 14th April – Friday 21st April – Easter Holiday 

 

 

SUMMER TERM – STARTS MONDAY 24th APRIL 2017 

 

Monday 1st May Bank Holiday 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June – Half Term Holiday 

Friday 30th June - School closes at 12.00 noon (No school meals) 
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